
W
at

er
 

St
rik

e Samples & In Situ Testing
Depth Type Results

Depth
(m)

0.10

0.80

2.00

3.20

Level
(mAOD) Legend Stratum Description

Grass over grey, gravelly SILT. Gravel is angular to well rounded, 
fine to coarse flint. Occasional fine angular brick. roots and 
rootlets. MADE GROUND
Brown silty gravelly CLAY. Gravel is angular, fine to boulder brick, 
flint, tarmac, concrete and metal. roots and rootlets. MADE 
GROUND

Brown and orange gravelly sandy CLAY. Gravel is sub angular to 
well rounded, fine to coarse flint, metal sheeting and glass. Slight 
hydrocarbon type smell. Roots and rootlets. MADE GROUND

Brown, slightly gravelly sandy CLAY. Gravel is sub-angular flint. 
Roots and rootlets. WORKED GROUND

End of Pit at 3.200m

1

2

3

4

5

0.20 D

0.50 D

1.00 D

1.50 D

2.00 D

2.50 D

Soils Limited
Newton House, Cross Road, Tadworth KT20 5SR

Tel: 01737 814221 Email: admin@soilslimited.co.uk
Trial Pit Log

Trial Pit No.

TPSK1
Sheet 1 of 1

Project Name:

Location:

Thames Young Mariners Project Project No.: 20295

Thames Young Mariners Project, TW10 7RX

Method:
Plant:
Support:

JCB
Hole Type

TP
Scale

Client: SCC Trial Pit Length: m Trial Pit Width: m

Dates: 10/08/2022 Level: Co-ords:

1:25
Logged By

JC

General Remarks: Sample Type

Groundwater Remarks:

D: Disturbed
B: Bulk
J: Jar
W: Water



W
at

er
 

St
rik

e Samples & In Situ Testing
Depth Type Results

Depth
(m)

0.10

0.50

1.10

2.40

Level
(mAOD) Legend Stratum Description

Grass over grey, gravelly SILT. Gravel is angular to well rounded, 
fine to coarse flint. Occasional fine angular brick. roots and 
rootlets. MADE GROUND
Brown silty GRAVEL. Gravel is angular, fine to cobble brick, flint, 
tarmac, concrete. roots and rootlets. MADE GROUND

Brown and grey, gravelly very silty SAND. Gravel is sub angular to 
well rounded, fine to coarse flint. Roots and rootlets. WORKDED 
GROUND

Brown SAND AND GRAVEL. Gravel is sub-angular flint. roots and 
rootlets. KEMPTON PARK GRAVEL MEMBER 

End of Pit at 2.400m

1

2

3

4

5

0.20 D

0.50 D

1.00 D

1.50 D

2.00 D

Soils Limited
Newton House, Cross Road, Tadworth KT20 5SR

Tel: 01737 814221 Email: admin@soilslimited.co.uk
Trial Pit Log

Trial Pit No.

TPSK2
Sheet 1 of 1

Project Name:

Location:

Thames Young Mariners Project Project No.: 20295

Thames Young Mariners Project, TW10 7RX

Method:
Plant:
Support:

JCB
Hole Type

TP
Scale

Client: SCC Trial Pit Length: m Trial Pit Width: m

Dates: 10/08/2022 Level: Co-ords:

1:25
Logged By

JC

General Remarks: Sample Type

Groundwater Remarks:

D: Disturbed
B: Bulk
J: Jar
W: Water


