Soils Limited Trial Pit Log Newton House, Cross Road, Tadworth KT20 5SR Tel: 01737 814221 Email: admin@soilslimited.co.uk Method: Project Name: Thames Young Mariners Project Project No.: 20295 Plant: JCB Thames Young Mariners Project, TW10 7RX Location: Support: Client: SCC Trial Pit Length: Trial Pit Width: Co-ords: Dates: 10/08/2022 Level:

Trial Pit No.

TPSK1
Sheet 1 of 1

Hole Type

TP

Scale 1:25

Logged By

Dates:	s: 10/08/2022			Level:				Co-ords: JC	
Water Strike			Situ Testing	Depth	Level	Legend		Stratum Description	
W _k	Depth 0.20	Type D	Results	(m) 0.10	(mAOD)	Legend	fi ∖ <u>ro</u> B	Grass over grey, gravelly SILT. Gravel is angular to well ne to coarse flint. Occasional fine angular brick. roots a potlets. MADE GROUND Brown silty gravelly CLAY. Gravel is angular, fine to bou	and Ider brick,
	0.50	D					fl G	int, tarmac, concrete and metal. roots and rootlets. MA GROUND	DE
	1.00	D		0.80			W	Brown and orange gravelly sandy CLAY. Gravel is sub a vell rounded, fine to coarse flint, metal sheeting and gla ydrocarbon type smell. Roots and rootlets. MADE GRO	iss. Slight
	1.50	D							- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
	2.50	D		2.00			B	Brown, slightly gravelly sandy CLAY. Gravel is sub-angu Roots and rootlets. WORKED GROUND	ular flint 2
	2.30	D							- 3
				3.20		XXXXXX		End of Pit at 3.200m	- - - - - - - - - - - - -
									- 4
									- 5
	I Ramarks:							ı	Sample Type

General Remarks:

Sample Type

D: Disturbed
B: Bulk
J: Jar

Groundwater Remarks:

W: Water

Groundwater Remarks:

Soils Limited

Newton House, Cross Road, Tadworth KT20 5SR Tel: 01737 814221 Email: admin@soilslimited.co.uk

Trial Pit Log

Trial Pit No. TPSK2

Project Name: Thames Young Mariners Project

Project No.: 20295

Plant: JCB

Method:

Sheet 1 of 1 Hole Type

D: Disturbed B: Bulk J: Jar W: Water

TP Thames Young Mariners Project, TW10 7RX Location: Support: Scale 1:25 Client: SCC Trial Pit Length: Trial Pit Width:

Logged By 10/08/2022

Dates:		10/0	08/2022	Level:			Co-ords:	JC	,
ike	Samples & In Situ Testing			Depth	Level	Logond	Stratium Decembrian	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Water Strike	Depth	Туре	Results	(m)	Level (mAOD)	Legend	Stratum Description		
	0.20	D		0.10			Grass over grey, gravelly SILT. Gravel is angular to well fine to coarse flint. Occasional fine angular brick. roots rootlets. MADE GROUND Brown silty GRAVEL. Gravel is angular, fine to cobble b tarmac, concrete. roots and rootlets. MADE GROUND	//	-
	0.50	D		0.50			Brown and grey, gravelly very silty SAND. Gravel is subwell rounded, fine to coarse flint. Roots and rootlets. WGROUND	angular to DRKDED	-
	1.00	D		1.10			Brown SAND AND GRAVEL. Gravel is sub-angular flint rootlets. KEMPTON PARK GRAVEL MEMBER	. roots and	- 1 - - - -
	1.50	D							-
	2.00	D							_ 2 _ 2
				2.40			End of Pit at 2.400m		- - - -
									- - -
									-
									-
									-
									-
									-
eneral	Remarks:							Sample Type	-